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Date Day Subject (For regular candidates) Subject (For SOS candidates)
02-03-2024 Saturday Mathematics Mathematics
04-03-2024 Monday Science and Technology Science and Technology
05-03-2024 Tuesday 1. Urdu 1. Urdu
2. Tamil* 2. Sanskrit
3. Telugu* 3. Punjabi
4. Sanskrit
5. Punjabi
06-03-2024 Wednesday Social Science Social Science
07-03-2024 Thursday Computer Science Computer Science
09-03-2024 Saturday English English
11-03-2024 Monday Hindi Hindi
12-03-2024 Tuesday 1. Art 1. Art
2. Economics 2. Economics
3. Commerce(Elements of Business*/ 3. Commerce(Elements of Business /
Elements of Books keeping & Elements of Books keeping &
Accountancy/ Typewriting-English or Accountancy/ Typewriting-English or
Hindi*) Hindi )
4. Automotive(NSQF) 4. Automotive(NSQF)
5. Private Security(NSQF) 5. Private Security(NSQF)
6. Retail(NSQF) 6. Retail(NSQF)
7. Information Technology Enabled Services 7. Information Technology Enabled
(ITES)(NSQF) Services (ITES)(NSQF)
8. Healthcare (NSQF) 8. Healthcare (NSQF)
9. Agriculture (NSQF) 9. Agriculture (NSQF)
10. Tourism & Hospitality(NSQF) 10. Tourism & Hospitality(NSQF)
11. Telecom (NSQF) 11. Telecom (NSQF)
12. Phy. Education (NSQF) 12. Phy. Education (NSQF)
13. BFSI (Banking, finance service & insurance) |13. BFSI (Banking, finance service &
(NSQF) insurance) (NSQF)
14. Media & Entertainment(NSQF) 14. Media & Entertainment(NSQF)
15. Plumber(NSQF) 15. Plumber(NSQF)
16. Beauty & Wellness (NSQF) 16. Beauty & Wellness (NSQF)
17. Electronics & Hardware (NSQF) 17. Electronics & Hardware (NSQF)
18. Apparels, made ups & Home Furnishing 18. Apparels, made ups & Home
(NSQF) Furnishing (NSQF)
13-03-2024 Wednesday Home Science Home Science
14-03-2024 Thursday Music (Vocal) | e
15-03-2024 Friday Music (Instrumental) | e
16-03-2024 Saturday Financial Literacy*(NSE) Financial Literacy (NSE)
e
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Telephone Nos. for inquiry:
1. Bilaspur, Chamba & Hamirpur
3. Kangra S to end & Mandi
5. Kullu, Solan & Una

01892-242149
01892-242119
01892-242199

01892-242148 2. Kangra A to R & Other States
01892-242151 4. Kinnaur, L&S Shimla & Sirmour
01892-242128 6. SOS Matric
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